2003 AAU WILDCAT CLASSIC
BOYS 6" GRADE

Ellensburg, Washington

Final Standings

Saturday, January 4, 2003

Tri-City Wizards
Wenatchee Panthers
Moses L ake Thunderdef
Arlington Eagles
Naches Rangers

Chelan Court Kings
Tri-City Wizards
Moses Lake Thunderdef
Arlington Eagles
Wenatchee Panthers

def  Naches Rangers
def Ellensburg Dawgs
Ellensburg Rebels

def  Chelan Court Kings
def  Ellensburg Dawgs
def Ellensburg Rebels
def  Wenatchee Panthers
Arlington Eagles

def  Naches Rangers

def  Chelan Court Kings

Sunday, January 5, 2003

Moses Lake Thunderdef
Ellensburg Dawgs
Wenatchee Panthers
Naches Rangers
Tri-City Wizards
Arlington Eagles
Naches Rangers

1%/2" Place
Tri-City Wizards

Tri-City Wizards

def  Ellensburg Rebels
def  Arlington Eagles

def  Chelan Court Kings
def  Wenatchee Panthers
def  Ellensburg Rebels
def  Ellensburg Dawgs
def  MosesLake Thunder

forfeit

61-48

41-38

53-11
62-25

58-37
29-26
45-42
40-32

46-33
63-25

60-59
52-32
20-17
38-29
53-32
46-30

49-32



